Horario

09:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

19:00

Horario

08:30

Categoria

32Cl+34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34

14 M
14 M
14 M

12Cl. M
12Cl.M
14 M
14 M
14 M

42Cl+34
42Cl+34
42Cl+34

42Cl+34
42Cl+34
42Cl+34

42Cl+34
32l +34
32Cl+34

32Cl+34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34

12Cl. M
12Cl.M

32Cl+34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34

12Cl.M
12Cl. M

Categoria

14 M
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22NOV24 — Sexta feira — TCRB

Jogador 2

Gabriel Fellin(AVA)
Leonardo Bianchi(TCRB)
Carlos Barcellos(AVA)
Tiago Tellechea(TCRB)
Fabio Almeida(TCRB)

Bruno Aquino(AVA)
Heitor Rockenbach(TCRB)
Felipe Blanco(TCRB)

Octavio Perez(UY)
Christian Lindell(BRA)
Juan Ardais(AVA)

Jodo Pedro Madruga(TCRB)
Jodo Pedro Silveira(SAVI)

Jodo Pedro Feranti(TCRB)
Carlos da Rosa(TCRB)
Lisandro Grassel(AVA)

Luiz Alberto Bastos(TCRB)
Arlan Villaverde(AVA)
Ricardo Barreira(TCRB)

Leandro Vellozo(TCRB)
Vicente Amaral(AVA)
Ricardo Gadret(AVA)

Tiago Tellechea(TCRB)
Januario Fett(VIN)
Fabio Almeida(TCRB)

Mariano Benedict(ARG)
Lautaro Corthey(ARG)

23N0OV24 - Sabado — TCRB

Jogador 1
Vicente Amaral(AVA) X
Gabriel Amaral(AVA) X
Ignacio Tellechea(TCRB) X
Pedro Dias(AVA) X
Leonardo Eifert(AVA) X
Luiz Bastos(TCRB) X
Thomaz Ilha(SAVI) X
Mateo Vargas(AVA) X
Thiago Messa(ARG) X
Eric Martins(BRA) X
Martin da Luz(SAVI) X
Pedro Oliveira(AVA) X
Jodo Francisco Quadros(TCRB) X
Fernando Goldstein(AVA) X
Ismael Brazeiro(AVA) X
Alexandre Ribas(TCRB) X
Rafael Sanabria(ARG) X
Lourengo Meirelles(CC) X
José Costa Neto(AVA) X
Franco Machado(TCRB) X
Julierme Gavidao(CC) X
Eduardo Marty(TCRB) X
X
X
X
X
X
Alexandre Zasso(CC) X
Rafael Linhares(TCRB) X
Bernardo Lacerda(AL) X
Yuri Radomsky(BRA) X
Mateo Labuckas(ARG) X

Jogador 1
Rafael Schuck(ATC) X

Jogador 2

Luiz Bastos(TCRB)

Jogo Quadra

1
2
3
4
5
Quadra
1
2
3
Quadra
1
2
4
5
6
Quadra
1
2
3
Quadra
4
5
6
Quadra
7
6
7
Quadra
8 5
9 4
10 3
Quadra
3 2
6 1
Quadra
11
12
13
Quadra
4
5

Jogo Quadra

Placar

75 64
76(5) 62
64 16 (10/4)
6375
62 64
Placar
wo
60 60
wo
Placar
6161
60 60
60 61
62 57 (10/2)
60 62
Placar
36 62 (14/12)
64 63
60 64
Placar
57 62 (10/7)
6162
60 61
Placar
75 36 (10/4)
36 64 (11/9)
46 62 (10/7)
Placar

Placar

Placar

Placar

Placar



09:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

19:30

Horario

09:00

14 M

14 M

14 M
22Cl-34

22Cl-34
22Cl-34
22Cl-34
22 Cl+34

12Cl.M
12Cl.M
22 Cl+34
22 Cl+34
32Cl+34

12Cl.M
12Cl. M
32Cl+34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34

42 Cl +34
42 Cl +34
42 Cl +34
42 Cl +34
22Cl-34

23 Cl-34
12 M
12 M
12 M
12M

12 Cl. M

22 Cl+34

22 Cl+34
14 M
14 M

12Cl. M
32Cl-34
32Cl-34
32Cl-34
32Cl-34

32Cl+34
32Cl+34
42 Cl +34
42l +34

Categoria

10M

12 M

12 M
32Cl-34
32Cl-34

Thomaz Ilha(SAVI)
Martin da Luz(SAVI)
Rafael Becker(ALJ)
Ignacio Borin(TCRB)

Antonio Bolivar(SAVI)
Santiago Garramufio(TCRB)
Joaquim Sattler(ARG)
Marcelo Renner(AVA)

Hernan Casanova(ARG)
Christian Lindell(BRA)
Guilherme Tellechea(TCRB)
Lincoln Poerscke(AMIZ)
Julierme Gaviao(CC)

Venc 08
Venc 10
Venc 12

Carlos Reverbel(CC)
Carlos da Rosa(TCRB)
Rafael Sanabria(ARG)
José Costa Neto(AVA)

Venc 01

Venc 03
Jodo Madruga(TCRB)
Gongalo Borin(TCRB)
Pedro Bastos(TCRB)
Santiago Pons(TCRB)

N.Ventre(GNU)
Venc 02
Venc 07
Venc 09

Jodo Krzyzaniak(AVA)
Lucas Viecelli(SAVI)
Carlos Marty(TCRB)
Jodo Azevedo(AVA)

Venc 14
Venc 16
Venc 08
Venc 10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Felipe Blanco(TCRB)
Jodo Pedro Madruga(TCRB)
Jodo Pedro Silveira(SAVI)
Luca Lima(SC)

Facundo Barboza(ATC)
Pedro Coelho(SAVI)
Joaquim Macedo(TCSC)
L.Fittipaldi(TCRB)

Thiago Messa(ARG)

Cesar Gheno(CC)
Rodrigo Petersen(ALJ)
Eduardo Marty(TCRB)

Jodo Menezes(BRA)
Venc 09
Venc 11
Venc 13

Fernando Goldstein(AVA)
Alexandre Ribas(TCRB)
Arlan Villaverde(AVA)
Leandro Vellozo(TCRB)

Venc 02

Venc 04
Jodo Hirt(AMIZ)
Matheus Pascon(TCRB)
Rafael Sartori(TCRB)
Francisco Gonzalez Neto(TCRB)

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 08
Venc 10

Pedro Morais(AVA)
Laurence Araujo(AVA)
Rafael De Carli(AMIZ)

Bernardo Tagliapietra(TCRB)

Venc 16
Venc 18
Venc 09
Venc 11

24NOV24 — Domingo — TCRB

Jogador 1

Bernardo Fittipaldi(TCRB)
Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 01
Venc 03

Jogador 2

Gongalo Pons(TCRB)
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 02
Venc 04
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14

11
12
15
16
17

10
11

B W N P O

Jogo Quadra
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Placar






